Bus

Bus L35 L35 Chazelles-s/Lyon - Montbrison Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Meylieu — Place Bouvier Meylieu — Place Bouvier
11 stops Monday 07:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:00
Meylieu

Wednesday 07:00
Cristal Cottage

Thursday 07:00
Chantegrillet Xforez

Friday 07:00
Bd du Chateau
République Saturday 07:00
Cerizet Sunday 07:00
Fontannes

Route info
Rd496 Direction: Meylieu

Stops: 11

All de la Madeleine
Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

Lyc. Beaure.
ABT

Place Bouvier

AT

|
o3

et
Saint-Just- © S
Saint-Rambert L9
3 Saint _C.'|anqom:i
- d
'

@Sﬁﬁéh'sgﬁé’mféﬂ'o/ontributors

B | 35| 35 Chazelles-s/Lyon - Montbrison BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction
Louis Braille - Madeleine — Plasson

12 stops

Open route schedule

Louis Braille - Madeleine

Ecole-Mairie

Rd496

Fontannes

Cerizet

République

La Gare

Mairie

Bourg

La Rate

Lyc. Mts Ly.

Plasson

Route schedule
Louis Braille - Madeleine — Plasson

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Louis Braille - Madeleine
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10

07:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction
Plasson — All de la Madeleine

13 stops

Open route schedule

Plasson

Lyc. Mts Ly.

La Rate

Bourg

Eglise

Mairie

La Gare

République

Cerizet

Fontannes

Rd496

Ecole-Mairie

All de la Madeleine

Route schedule
Plasson — All de la Madeleine

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Plasson
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min

12:35-17:05

12:35-17:05

12:35-17:05

12:35-17:05

12:35-17:05

12:35-17:05

12:35-17:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction

La Croix — Place Bouvier

11 stops

Open route schedule

La Croix

La Terrasse

Bourg

Lavergnat

Ancienne Gare

Bourg

Fontannes

Ecole-Mairie

All de la Madeleine

Lyc. Beaure.

Place Bouvier

Route schedule
La Croix — Place Bouvier

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: La Croix
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55

06:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction

Hépital — Tilleuls

17 stops

Open route schedule

Hopital

Beauregard

Musée Allard

La Diana

A. Lorraine

Eglise

Rd496

Fontannes

Cerizet

République

La Gare

Mairie

Eglise

Bourg

La Rate

Lyc. Mts Ly.

Tilleuls

Route schedule
Hépital — Tilleuls

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hépital
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min

06:55-18:08

06:55-18:08

06:55-18:08

06:55-18:08

06:55-18:08

06:55-18:08

06:55-18:08


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction

Lyc. Beaure. — Bourg

11 stops

Open route schedule

Lyc. Beaure.

Place Bouvier

Louis Braille - Madeleine

Rd496

Fontannes

Bourg

Ancienne Gare

Lavergnat

La Croix

La Terrasse

Bourg

Route schedule
Lyc. Beaure. — Bourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyc. Beaure.
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00

18:00


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction

Place Bouvier — Bourg

14 stops

Open route schedule

Place Bouvier

Louis Braille - Madeleine

Rd496

Fontannes

Cerizet

République

Meylieu

Cristal Cottage

Chantegrillet Xforez

Bd du Chéateau

Lavergnat

La Croix

La Terrasse

Bourg

Route schedule
Place Bouvier — Bourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Place Bouvier
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

12:03-17:05

12:03-17:05

12:03-17:05

12:03-17:05

12:03-17:05

12:03-17:05

12:03-17:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction
Lyc. Beaure. — La Croix

10 stops

Open route schedule

Lyc. Beaure.

Place Bouvier

Louis Braille - Madeleine

Ecole-Mairie

Rd496

Fontannes

Bourg

Ancienne Gare

Lavergnat

La Croix

Route schedule
Lyc. Beaure. — La Croix

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Lyc. Beaure.
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05

12:05


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

Direction

Tilleuls — Hbpital

Route schedule
Tilleuls — Hopital

17 stops Monday 06:59-18:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:59-18:12
Tilleuls

Wednesday 06:59-18:12
Lyc. Mts Ly.

Thursday 06:59-18:12
La Rate

Friday 06:59-18:12
Bourg
Eglise Saturday 06:59-18:12
Mairie Sunday 06:59-18:12
La Gare )

Route info
République Direction: Tilleuls

i Stops: 17

Cerizet

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
Fontannes
Rd496
Eglise
A. Lorraine
La Diana
E. Baune
Lyc. Beaure.
Hépital

L35 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Montbrison

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-L35-1820438693-4037768750

